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DIS
T
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CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE

STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE

STATE
STATE

SENATE
SENATE
SENATE
SENATE
SENATE
SENATE

HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE

JUDICIAL DISTRICT
JUDICIAL DISTRICT

DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT

DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT

COMMISSION DISTRICT
COMMISSION DISTRICT
COMMISSION DISTRICT
COMMISSION DISTRICT

SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL

COUNTY

DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT

TOTAL

005
006
011
013

000
006
021
032
033
037

000
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045

000
012
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BLACK
FEMALE
VOTERS

0
5,581
17,289
33,884

0
20,956
1,488
3,240
20,524
10,546

0
3,461
8,196
4,728
3,972
2,348
5,431
4,468
9,561
5,265
3,180
1,745
1,268
2,577

554

56,754

11,842
13,898

5,897
25,117

4,353
9,707
16,230
5,558
1,946
4,385
8,473

56,754

BLACK
MALE
VOTERS

0
4,248
12,602
23,098

14,188
1,275
2,472

14,150
7,863

2,367
5,602
3,141
2,958
1,969
3,973
2,766
6,504
3,808
2,281
1,333
1,065
1,675

506

0
39,948

8,369
9,444
4,663
17,472

3,244
6,454
10,888
4,181
1,662
3,192
6,250

39,948

WHITE
FEMALE
VOTERS

0
50,117
61,306
33,983

2
23,805
17,760
34,228
22,649
46,962

2
15,280
8,159
10,805
12,232
17,406
6,965
7,510
5,309
3,941
10,314
13,309
13,907
5,027
15,240

2
145,404

46,360
34,504
43,549
20,991

27,981
19,589
10,656
21,557
25,105
20,991
10,399

145,406

GEORGIA SECRETARY OF STATE
VOTER REGISTRATION SYSTEM

ACTIVE VOTERS BY RACE/GENDER

WITHIN DISTRICT TYPE
AS OF MAY 01,

WHITE
MALE
VOTERS

0
46,512
55,090
29,327

2
21,114
16,820
31,554
18,721
42,718

2
13,685
6,879
9,612
10,676
16,220
5,967
6,352
4,561
3,487
9,514
12,324
13,142
4,431
14,077

2
130,927

41,515
30,799
40,599
18,014

25,603
17,542

8,850
19,508
23,799
18,943

9,091

130,929

ASIA-PI
FEMALE
VOTERS

0
1,600
1,467
1,010

0

7677
445
1,223
517
1,125

388
165
390
395
228
216
219
123
119
314
565
336
134
485

4,077

973
1,154
1,397

553

494
652
218
675
715
761
281

4,077

2009

ASIA-PI
MALE
VOTERS

0
1,461
1,326

914

693
397
1,126
484
1,001

344
125
346
368
198
193
221
106
132
284
536
287
114
447

3,701

862
1,038
1,311

490

424
584
166
628
719
707
264

3,701

HISP-LT
FEMALE
VOTERS

0
1,005
2,013
2,056

0
1,214
389
673
1,377
1,421

430
434
369
603
310
493
384
380
395
269
334
305
151
217

5,074

1,380
1,109
1,104
1,481

654
625
691
857
492
553
754

5,074

HISP-LT
MALE
VOTERS

829
1,677
1,751

960
334
575

1,159

367
353
287
473
266
491
272
357
318
251
298
267

163

4,256

1,131
861
910

1,354

565
451
610
708
401
444
711

4,257

NATIVE-AM NATIVE-AM

FEMALE
VOTERS
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MALE
VOTERS
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19

19
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56

OTHER
VOTERS

0
4,458
6,416
6,271

2
4,236
1,474
3,092
3,907
4,434

2
1,539
1,340
1,306
1,487
1,106
1,219
1,115
1,272
1,118
1,300
1,346
1,154

706
1,135

2
17,143

4,217
4,523
4,223
4,180

1,989
2,719
2,215
2,606
2,145
2,214
1,857

17,145

TOTAL
VOTERS

0
115,852
159,229
132,343

7
87,969
40,391
78,212
83,586

117,259

7
37,874
31,258
30,995
33,170
40,060
24,963
23,313
28,184
18,591
27,721
31,802
31,738
14,917
32,831

7
407,417

116,677
97,374
103,684
89,682

65,321
58,349
50,536
56,294
57,056
52,215
38,099

407,424
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